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COOL TO THE TOUCH - LED

Made In China & 
Packaged In The US For 

ITC Incorporated
PO Box 8338, Holland, MI  49422-8338

ITC Has Been A Preferred Supplier To 
Original Equipment Manufacturers For Over 30 Years

COMPASS
TM

 LED READING LIGHT
Direct Light With 4” Flexible Arm

Push Lens Switch . 50,000 hour life

Installation Instructions:

69923SNI-3K

7-33328-15619-6

Power Source

1. Drill 1/2” hole for wires where light will
    be installed.
2. Attach wires to power source.
    LEDs are polarity sensitive and 
    will not light if not attached 
    properly - (black = positive) 
    (white = neutral)
3. Install screws (included) into light base.

 Wattage Voltage Amp Draw Lumens Kelvin

 2.17 10-14V 0.16 @ 13.6V 86 3,000 K

4”

2”

1.77”

1.46”
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